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3:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

AFA Government Affairs Meeting
(AFA Members Only)
Location: Lagoon Room

Foreign Land Ownership
Harrison Pittman, Esq.
The National Agriculture Law Center

AFA Legislation
The Honorable Will Barfoot
Alabama Senate

Reception

Location: Sky Lounge
Sponsored by:
Southeast Gas

Dinner - On your own

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27

7:15am

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:45 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

Registration
Location: South Ballroom

Breakfast

Location: South Ballrooom
Sponsored by:

Southeast Gas

Keynote

Jonathan Williams

Executive Vice President, Policy

& Chief Economist

American Legislative Exchange Council

Land & Food Inflation

The Honorable Rick Pate

Alabama Commissioner for the
Department of Agriculture & Industries

FY 2024 Appropriations Analysis

The Honorable Greg Albritton

Alabama Senate & Chairman of the Senate's
General Fund Appropriations Committee

The Honorable Danny Garrett
Alabama House & Chairman of the House
Education Trust Fund Appropriations Committee

The Honorable Rex Reynolds
Alabama House & Chairman of the House
General Fund Appropriations Committee

Moderated by:
Bill Poole
Alabama Finance Director

Alabama's Public Sector Benefit Update

The Honorable Arthur Orr

Alabama Senate & Chairman of the Senate's
Education Trust Fund Appropriations Committee

Plans for the 118th Congress
Clay Armentrout

Chief of Staff

Office of Senator Katie Britt
Britton Bonner

Partner

Adams & Reese

11:45 am

12:15 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm
5:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:45 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

11:00 am

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27 CONT.

Lunch

Location: South Ballroom
Sponsored by:

Alabama Ag Credit

Luncheon Keynote

Jim McLaughlin
President & Partner
McLaughlin & Associates

Alabama Appellate Court System Update

The Honorable Jay Mitchell

Associate Justice, Alabama Supreme Court

The Honorable Matt Fridy

Associate Justice, Alabama Court of Civil Appeals

The Honorable Richard J. Minor

Associate Justice, Alabama Court of Criminal
Appeals

Moderated by:

The Honorable Steve Marshall

State of Alabama's Attorney General

Break

Reception

Location: Sky Lounge

Sponsored by:

Alabama Municipal Electric Authority

Dinner - On Your Own

Breakfast

Sponsored by:

The Foundation for Government Accountability
Location: South Ballroom

National Trends for Sound Policy Initiatives
Scott Centorino
The Foundation for Government Accountability

Leadership Plans for 2023
The Honorable Greg Reed
President Pro Tem of the Alabama Senate

The Honorable Nathaniel Ledbetter

Speaker of the Alabama House of Representatives
Moderated by:

Trip Pittman

Former Member of Alabama Senate

Administration Plans for 2023
Liz Filmore
Chief of Staff, Governor Kay Ivey

Forestry Issues Panel
The Honorable David Sessions
Alabama Senate

The Honorable Larry Stutts
Alabama Senate

The Honorable Danny Crawford
Alabama House

Moderated by:
Chris Isaacson
President, Alabama Forestry Association

Adjourn & Check out



