



SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 26

3:00 pm	AFA Government Affairs Meeting (AFA Members Only) Location: Lagoon Room <u>Foreign Land Ownership</u> Harrison Pittman , Esq. The National Agriculture Law Center <u>AFA Legislation</u> The Honorable Will Barfoot Alabama Senate
5:30 pm	Reception Location: Sky Lounge Sponsored by: Southeast Gas
7:00 pm	Dinner - On your own

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27

7:15 am	Registration Location: South Ballroom
7:30 am	Breakfast Location: South Ballroom Sponsored by: Southeast Gas
8:00 am	Keynote Jonathan Williams Executive Vice President, Policy & Chief Economist American Legislative Exchange Council
8:45 am	Land & Food Inflation The Honorable Rick Pate Alabama Commissioner for the Department of Agriculture & Industries
9:30 am	FY 2024 Appropriations Analysis The Honorable Greg Albritton Alabama Senate & Chairman of the Senate's General Fund Appropriations Committee The Honorable Danny Garrett Alabama House & Chairman of the House Education Trust Fund Appropriations Committee The Honorable Rex Reynolds Alabama House & Chairman of the House General Fund Appropriations Committee Moderated by: Bill Poole Alabama Finance Director
10:15 am	Alabama's Public Sector Benefit Update The Honorable Arthur Orr Alabama Senate & Chairman of the Senate's Education Trust Fund Appropriations Committee
10:45 am	Plans for the 118th Congress Clay Armentrout Chief of Staff Office of Senator Katie Britt Britton Bonner Partner Adams & Reese

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27 CONT.

11:45 am	Lunch Location: South Ballroom Sponsored by: Alabama Ag Credit
12:15 pm	Luncheon Keynote Jim McLaughlin President & Partner McLaughlin & Associates
1:00 pm	Alabama Appellate Court System Update The Honorable Jay Mitchell Associate Justice, Alabama Supreme Court The Honorable Matt Fridy Associate Justice, Alabama Court of Civil Appeals The Honorable Richard J. Minor Associate Justice, Alabama Court of Criminal Appeals Moderated by: The Honorable Steve Marshall State of Alabama's Attorney General
2:00 pm	Break
5:30 pm	Reception Location: Sky Lounge Sponsored by: Alabama Municipal Electric Authority
7:00 pm	Dinner - On Your Own

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 28

7:30 am	Breakfast Sponsored by: The Foundation for Government Accountability Location: South Ballroom
8:00 am	National Trends for Sound Policy Initiatives Scott Centorino The Foundation for Government Accountability
8:45 am	Leadership Plans for 2023 The Honorable Greg Reed President Pro Tem of the Alabama Senate The Honorable Nathaniel Ledbetter Speaker of the Alabama House of Representatives Moderated by: Trip Pittman Former Member of Alabama Senate
9:30 am	Administration Plans for 2023 Liz Filmore Chief of Staff, Governor Kay Ivey
10:15 am	Forestry Issues Panel The Honorable David Sessions Alabama Senate The Honorable Larry Stutts Alabama Senate The Honorable Danny Crawford Alabama House Moderated by: Chris Isaacson President, Alabama Forestry Association Adjourn & Check out